elegant. timeless. versatile.
mall
M
al
l B
en
ch
 (C

3. Select legs and mounting
	 Legs may require basic assembly on-site.
How to order in 6 steps
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
United States  +1 212 763 0174
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
mall table
Mall Table
72
0
28
 3
/8
"
85
0
33
 1
/2
”
Mall DDA Table
06 Tee05 Post
Surface Fixed
Subsurface Fixed
Core Drilled
Freestanding
Surface Fixed
Subsurface Fixed
6. Select battens endcaps
	 Solid powder colour,  applies to aluminium battens only.
•	 Match batten colour
•	 Match frame colour
Side Acces 1 end access both end access
(2100mm length only)
5. Select wheelchair access (DDA only)
7. Select frame finish
•	 Stainless 304 Powder Coated (see
colour chart http://streetfurniture.com/
colour-chart/)
4. Select battens
	 Street Furniture Australia uses sustainable timber from certified managed forests.
	 Timber requires oiling every three months.
Wood Without Worry™
Aluminium woodgrain with minimal maintenance.
Aluminium Spotted Gum Aluminium Curly BirchAluminium Beach Oak (Grey) Aluminium WengeAluminium Bush Cherry
Eco-certified Hardwood Oiled Aluminium Powder Coated
(see colour chart streetfurniture.com/colour-chart/)
Aluminium Anodised
21 of 23   Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com   22 of 23Version 2 © SFA 2021Version 2 © SFA 2021
01
Mall Table CMM608 with Mall DDA Seat
Tee leg, eco-certified hardwood battens and Palladium Silver
frame.
1890W x 840H x 1750L  |  74 3/8" W x 33 1/8" H x 68 7/8" L
03
Mall DDA Table CMM605-DDA with Mall Slim Bench
Post leg, aluminium Bush Cherry battens and Palladium Silver
frame. One end access.
1600W x 850H x 2100L  |  63" W x 33 1/2" H x 82 5/8" L
02
Mall Table CMM608 with Mall Bench
Tee leg, aluminium anodised battens and frame.
2050W x 720H x 2100L  |  80 3/4" W x 28 3/8" H x 82 5/8" L
04
Mall DDA Table CMM608-DDA with Mall Slim Bench
Tee leg, battens in Sensation Orange, Safety Yellow and
Brilliant Yellow, and Night Sky frame.
1600W x 850H x 1750L  |  63" W x 33 1/2" H x 68 7/8" L
Signia by Meriton, Sydney, NSW.